

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2835 OF 2003  
IN  
FIRST APPEAL NO.887 OF 2003

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda  
of Coram, appearances, Court's  
Orders or directions and  
Registrar's Orders  
-----

-----  
Court's or Judge's Orders  
-----

CORAM : P.V.KAKADE, J.  
DATE : 9th SEPTEMBER, 2004

P.C.:

. Heard both sides.

. In view of the facts and  
circumstances Civil Application is  
made absolute in terms of prayer  
clause (a) and the Civil application  
stands disposed of.